
Pos No Name

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016

Class 2 RC Super Nationell

Startgrid Omgang 1

Heat 5 OMG1
Pos No. Name
1 205 Niclas Härdevik Norström 
2 219 Johan Larsson
3 202 Mattias Ohlsson
4 208 Rasmus Carlsson
5
6

Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1

Pos No. Name
1 204 Kristofer Karlsson
2 209 Rikard Gustavsson
3 218 Leo Ivarsson
4 212 Marcus Einarsson
5 221 Veronica Hansen
6 Heat 6 OMG1

Heat 6 OMG1
Heat 6 OMG1
Heat 6 OMG1
Heat 6 OMG1
Heat 6 OMG1

Heat 6 OMG1

6

Pos No. Name
1 211 Emil Nordefjäll
2 216 Michael Olander
3 206 Rasmus Olsson
4 214 Marcus Höglund
5 210 Lars Johan Gummsesson

Heat 6 OMG1

Heat 7 OMG1
Heat 7 OMG1
Heat 7 OMG1
Heat 7 OMG1
Heat 7 OMG1

Heat 7 OMG1

5 210 Lars‐Johan Gummsesson
6 213 Philip Gehrman

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0

Heat 7 OMG1
Heat 7 OMG1

4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  21.05.2016 10:17

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
-NEW-



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
209 
206 
211 
205 
202 
216 
218 
214 
210 
213 
204 
208 
212 
219 
221 

Name 
Rikard Gustavsson 
Rasmus Olsson 
Emil Nordefjäll 
Niclas Härdevik Norströ
Mattias Ohlsson 
Michael Olander 
Leo Ivarsson 
Marcus Höglund 
Lars-Johan Gummsesso
Philip Gehrman 
Kristofer Karlsson 
Rasmus Carlsson 
Marcus Einarsson 
Johan Larsson 
Veronica Hansen 

Entrant 

Bröderna Johansson Green Team R

Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 

Bröderna Johansson Green Team R

MJMS AB 

MJMS AB 

Bridgestone Motorsport 

Hot Rod Hill Racing 

Make 

Skoda  Fabia RX 

BMW E36 

Skoda  Fabia RX 

Ford Escort RS 

BMW M3 

Toyota Corolla 

Subaru Impreza 

Skoda Fabia 

Mercedes C 2,4 

Ford  Fiesta MK 7

Saab 9-3 Sport 

Volvo S40 

Volvo  242 

Volvo S40 

Citroen DS3 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Fjärås MK 

SWE-Karlskrona AK 

SWE-Fjärås MK 

SWE-MSK Hammaren 

SWE-Bollnäs MK 

SWE-MK Team Westom

SWE-Kungsbacka MA 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-MK Kopparberg 

SWE-Lessebo MK 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Östmark MFf 

SWE-Östmark MFF 

SWE-Svedala MK 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
40.081 
40.121 
40.157 
40.517 
40.642 
40.660 
40.667 
41.078 
41.419 
41.496 
41.497 
41.583 
42.242 
42.289 
43.990 

Diff 

0.040 
0.076 
0.436 
0.561 
0.579 
0.586 
0.997 
1.338 
1.415 
1.416 
1.502 
2.161 
2.208 
3.909 

In Lap 
3 
2 
3 
4 
2 
4 
4 
2 
4 
3 
4 
3 
2 
4 
4 

2nd Best 
40.164 
40.700 
43.926 
41.665 
40.809 
41.588 
42.129 
41.083 
41.966 
42.159 
41.897 
41.601 
42.313 
42.495 
47.196 

 

Announcements 
No. 210 + 204 without transponder / timed by photocell 

Printed: 21.05.2016 09:45:16 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Class 2 SN 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:30:49 

Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

21.05.2016 09:25 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg:



Lap 

(208) Rasmus Carlsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(212) Marcus Einarsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(219) Johan Larsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(221) Veronica Hansen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

42.288 

41.583 

41.601 

42.242 

42.313 

42.413 

43.985 

42.495 

42.289 

1:12.995 

47.196 

43.990 

Diff 

+0.705 

+0.018 

+0.071 

+0.171 

+1.696 

+0.206 

+29.005 

+3.206 

Time of Day 

9:42:39.067 

9:43:21.355 

9:44:02.938 

9:44:44.539 

9:37:51.870 

9:38:34.112 

9:39:16.425 

9:39:58.838 

9:31:50.821 

9:32:34.806 

9:33:17.301 

9:33:59.590 

9:31:42.509 

9:32:55.504 

9:33:42.700 

9:34:26.690 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(209) Rikard Gustavsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(206) Rasmus Olsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(211) Emil Nordefjäll 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(205) Niclas Härdevik Norström 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(202) Mattias Ohlsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(216) Michael Olander 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(218) Leo Ivarsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(214) Marcus Höglund 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(210) Lars-Johan Gummsesson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(213) Philip Gehrman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(204) Kristofer Karlsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

40.164 

40.081 

42.668 

40.121 

40.700 

43.835 

43.926 

40.157 

44.317 

41.665 

43.585 

40.517 

40.642 

43.669 

40.809 

42.262 

41.588 

40.660 

42.129 

45.055 

40.667 

41.078 

48.196 

41.083 

42.137 

41.966 

41.419 

42.159 

41.496 

42.161 

45.785 

41.897 

41.497 

Diff 

+0.083 

+2.587 

+0.579 

+3.714 

+3.769 

+4.160 

+1.148 

+3.068 

+3.027 

+0.167 

+1.602 

+0.928 

+1.462 

+4.388 

+7.118 

+0.005 

+0.718 

+0.547 

+0.663 

+0.665 

+4.288 

+0.400 

Time of Day 

9:37:25.546 

9:38:05.710 

9:38:45.791 

9:39:28.459 

9:37:43.848 

9:38:23.969 

9:39:04.669 

9:39:48.504 

9:37:28.239 

9:38:12.165 

9:38:52.322 

9:39:36.639 

9:42:50.614 

9:43:32.279 

9:44:15.864 

9:44:56.381 

9:42:55.520 

9:43:36.162 

9:44:19.831 

9:45:00.640 

9:32:05.056 

9:32:47.318 

9:33:28.906 

9:34:09.566 

9:31:59.633 

9:32:41.762 

9:33:26.817 

9:34:07.484 

9:31:37.234 

9:32:18.312 

9:33:06.508 

9:33:47.591 

9:37:39.408 

9:38:21.545 

9:39:03.511 

9:39:44.930 

9:31:54.455 

9:32:36.614 

9:33:18.110 

9:34:00.271 

9:42:41.802 

9:43:27.587 

9:44:09.484 

9:44:50.981 

Printed: 21.05.2016 09:45:50 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Class 2 SN 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:30:49 

Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

21.05.2016 09:25 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
206 
202 
214 
216 
209 
211 
213 
218 
212 
204 
205 
208 
219 
210 
221 

Name 
Rasmus Olsson 
Mattias Ohlsson 
Marcus Höglund 
Michael Olander 
Rikard Gustavsson 
Emil Nordefjäll 
Philip Gehrman 
Leo Ivarsson 
Marcus Einarsson 
Kristofer Karlsson 
Niclas Härdevik Norströ
Rasmus Carlsson 
Johan Larsson 
Lars-Johan Gummsesso
Veronica Hansen 

Entrant 

Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 

MJMS AB 

MJMS AB 

Bröderna Johansson Green Team R

Bröderna Johansson Green Team R

Bridgestone Motorsport 

Hot Rod Hill Racing 

Make 

BMW E36 

BMW M3 

Skoda Fabia 

Toyota Corolla 

Skoda  Fabia RX 

Skoda  Fabia RX 

Ford  Fiesta MK 7

Subaru Impreza 

Volvo  242 

Saab 9-3 Sport 

Ford Escort RS 

Volvo S40 

Volvo S40 

Mercedes C 2,4 

Citroen DS3 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Karlskrona AK 

SWE-Bollnäs MK 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-MK Team Westom

SWE-Fjärås MK 

SWE-Fjärås MK 

SWE-MK Kopparberg 

SWE-Kungsbacka MA 

SWE-Östmark MFf 

SWE-Lessebo MK 

SWE-MSK Hammaren 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Östmark MFF 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Svedala MK 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
39.107 
39.461 
39.516 
39.933 
40.042 
40.141 
40.283 
40.297 
40.429 
40.473 
40.496 
40.631 
40.796 
41.321 
42.311 

Diff 

0.354 
0.409 
0.826 
0.935 
1.034 
1.176 
1.190 
1.322 
1.366 
1.389 
1.524 
1.689 
2.214 
3.204 

In Lap 
2 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
4 
4 
4 
3 

2nd Best 
40.289 
40.316 
40.270 
40.147 
41.012 
45.040 
43.066 
40.459 
40.845 
40.761 
43.539 
40.976 
42.814 
41.792 
44.602 

 

Announcements 
No. 204 no transponder / timed by photocell 

Printed: 21.05.2016 10:42:29 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Class 2 SN 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 10:29:31 

Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

21.05.2016 10:25 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg:



Lap 

(208) Rasmus Carlsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(219) Johan Larsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(210) Lars-Johan Gummsesson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(221) Veronica Hansen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

40.993 

40.976 

40.631 

42.814 

51.469 

40.796 

42.056 

41.792 

41.321 

46.654 

42.311 

44.602 

Diff 

+0.362 

+0.345 

+2.018 

+10.673 

+0.735 

+0.471 

+4.343 

+2.291 

Time of Day 

10:35:28.215 

10:36:09.208 

10:36:50.184 

10:37:30.815 

10:30:29.677 

10:31:12.491 

10:32:03.960 

10:32:44.756 

10:35:17.926 

10:35:59.982 

10:36:41.774 

10:37:23.095 

10:30:28.960 

10:31:15.614 

10:31:57.925 

10:32:42.527 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(206) Rasmus Olsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(202) Mattias Ohlsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(214) Marcus Höglund 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(216) Michael Olander 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(209) Rikard Gustavsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(211) Emil Nordefjäll 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(213) Philip Gehrman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(218) Leo Ivarsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(212) Marcus Einarsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(204) Kristofer Karlsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(205) Niclas Härdevik Norström 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

39.107 

40.289 

41.676 

40.316 

40.618 

39.461 

40.301 

40.270 

39.516 

40.147 

40.489 

39.933 

42.698 

41.012 

40.042 

50.155 

45.040 

40.141 

43.066 

43.321 

40.283 

40.479 

40.459 

40.297 

40.845 

40.968 

40.429 

40.761 

40.473 

40.886 

40.496 

43.539 

46.060 

Diff 

+1.182 

+2.569 

+0.855 

+1.157 

+0.785 

+0.754 

+0.214 

+0.556 

+2.656 

+0.970 

+10.014 

+4.899 

+2.783 

+3.038 

+0.182 

+0.162 

+0.416 

+0.539 

+0.288 

+0.413 

+3.043 

+5.564 

Time of Day 

10:39:54.685 

10:40:33.792 

10:41:14.081 

10:41:55.757 

10:40:01.114 

10:40:41.430 

10:41:22.048 

10:42:01.509 

10:30:50.237 

10:31:30.538 

10:32:10.808 

10:32:50.324 

10:30:39.255 

10:31:19.402 

10:31:59.891 

10:32:39.824 

10:35:03.635 

10:35:46.333 

10:36:27.345 

10:37:07.387 

10:35:10.240 

10:36:00.395 

10:36:45.435 

10:37:25.576 

10:30:30.918 

10:31:13.984 

10:31:57.305 

10:32:37.588 

10:30:44.773 

10:31:25.252 

10:32:05.711 

10:32:46.008 

10:34:59.867 

10:35:40.712 

10:36:21.680 

10:37:02.109 

10:40:09.254 

10:40:50.015 

10:41:30.488 

10:42:11.374 

10:39:49.853 

10:40:30.349 

10:41:13.888 

10:41:59.948 

Printed: 21.05.2016 10:42:49 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Class 2 SN 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 10:29:31 

Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

21.05.2016 10:25 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg:



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Rikard Gustavsson SWE‐Fjärås MK

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016

Results Omgang 1 Class 2 RC Super Nationell

39 561 5039 593 43 5681 209 2 45 933 43 211

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

page 1 of 2

Rikard Gustavsson SWE Fjärås MK

Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX

Emil Nordefjäll SWE‐Fjärås MK

Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX

Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK

Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851 BMW E36

Niclas Härdevik Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren

0 Ford Escort RS

39,561 5039,593 43,5681 209 2:45.933 ‐ 43,211

40,125 42,996 40,430 452 211 2:47.162 1.229 43,611

4 205 2:48.314 2.381 43,589 40,765 43,145 40,815 40

3 206 2:47.675 1.742 46,953 39,643 40,734 40,345 42

0 Ford Escort RS

Michael Olander SWE‐MK Team Westom

MJMS AB Toyota Corolla

Marcus Höglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK

MJMS AB Skoda Fabia

Mattias Ohlsson SWE‐Bollnäs MK

0 BMW M3

5 216 2:48.413 2.480 44,681 42,647 41,120 39,965 39

39,746 39,983 39,980 38

7 202 2:49.569 3.636 44,796 44,428 39,922 40,423 37

6 214 2:49.041 3.108 49,332

Leo Ivarsson SWE‐Kungsbacka MA

0 Subaru Impreza

Marcus Einarsson SWE‐Östmark MFf

0 Volvo  242

Rasmus Carlsson SWE‐SMK Nyköping

Hot Rod Hill Racing Volvo S40

Johan Larsson SWE‐Östmark MFF

40,108 41,186 40,960 36

9 212 2:51.014 5.081 45,793 43,749 41,443 40,029 35

8 218 2:50.270 4.337 48,016

41,431 40,948 41,029 34

11 219 2 52 008 6 075 46 001 42 295 42 866 40 846 33

10 208 2:51.341 5.408 47,933

Johan Larsson SWE Östmark MFF

0 Volvo S40

Lars‐Johan Gummsesson SWE‐SMK Nyköping

0 Mercedes C 2,4

Philip Gehrman SWE‐MK Kopparberg

Bridgestone Motorsport Ford  Fiesta MK 7

Veronica Hansen SWE‐Svedala MK

0 Citroen DS3

11 219 2:52.008 6.075 46,001 42,295 42,866 40,846 33

40,611 45,271 40,975 32

13 213 2:53.210 7.277 47,492 43,036 41,582 41,100 31

12 210 2:52.427 6.494 45,570

41,147 44,396 41,797 3014 221 2:53.861 7.928 46,521
0 Citroen DS3

Kristofer Karlsson SWE‐Lessebo MK

0 Saab 9‐3 Sport

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

, , ,

15 204 2:54.706 8.773 44,846 42,371 46,254 41,235 29

,

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 15

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 00

0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐

Drivers included: 15

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  21.05.2016 11:35
page 1 of 2



Pos No Name

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016

Class 2 RC Super Nationell

Startgrid Omgang 2

Heat 14 OMG2
Pos No. Name
1 210 Lars‐Johan Gummsesson
2 213 Philip Gehrman
3 221 Veronica Hansen
4 204 Kristofer Karlsson
5
6

Heat 14 OMG2
Heat 14 OMG2
Heat 14 OMG2
Heat 14 OMG2
Heat 14 OMG2
Heat 14 OMG2

Pos No. Name
1 202 Mattias Ohlsson
2 218 Leo Ivarsson
3 212 Marcus Einarsson
4 208 Rasmus Carlsson
5 219 Johan Larsson
6

Heat 15 OMG2
Heat 15 OMG2
Heat 15 OMG2
Heat 15 OMG2
Heat 15 OMG2
Heat 15 OMG2

Heat 15 OMG2

6

Pos No. Name
1 209 Rikard Gustavsson
2 211 Emil Nordefjäll
3 206 Rasmus Olsson
4 205 Niclas Härdevik Norström
5 216 Michael Olander

Heat 16 OMG2

Heat 15 OMG2

Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG25 216 Michael Olander

6 214 Marcus Höglund

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0

Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2

4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  21.05.2016 11:37



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Rikard Gustavsson SWE‐Fjärås MK

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016

Results Omgang 2 Class 2 RC Super Nationell

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 209 2 45 016 43 029 39 761 40 252

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

41 974 50

page 1 of 2

Rikard Gustavsson SWE Fjärås MK

Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX

Mattias Ohlsson SWE‐Bollnäs MK

0 BMW M3

Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK

Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851 BMW E36

Emil Nordefjäll SWE‐Fjärås MK

Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda Fabia RX
40,399 42,847 404 211 2:47.585 2.569 44,144 40,195

39,810 39,660 42,688 45

3 206 2:47.321 2.305 47,469 40,534 39,584 39,734 42

1 209 2:45.016 ‐ 43,029 39,761 40,252 41,974 50

2 202 2:45.659 0.643 43,501

Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX

Marcus Höglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK

MJMS AB Skoda Fabia

Leo Ivarsson SWE‐Kungsbacka MA

0 Subaru Impreza

Niclas Härdevik Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren

0 Ford Escort RS
7 205 2:49.531 4.515 45,971 40,242 43,336 39,982 37

6 218 2:48.512 3.496 44,463 40,766 40,104 43,179 38

5 214 2:48.013 2.997 49,049 39,883 39,466 39,615 39

Marcus Einarsson SWE‐Östmark MFf

0 Volvo  242

Michael Olander SWE‐MK Team Westom

MJMS AB Toyota Corolla

Rasmus Carlsson SWE‐SMK Nyköping

Hot Rod Hill Racing Volvo S40

Lars‐Johan Gummsesson SWE‐SMK Nyköping
11 210 2 55 937 10 921 43 937 49 104 41 270 41 626 33

10 208 2:51.598 6.582 45,352 42,175 43,328 40,743 34

40,176 40,191 36

9 216 2:49.844 4.828 47,275 43,065 39,463

8 212 2:49.537 4.521 48,693 40,477

40,041 35

Lars Johan Gummsesson SWE SMK Nyköping

0 Mercedes C 2,4

Philip Gehrman SWE‐MK Kopparberg

Bridgestone Motorsport Ford  Fiesta MK 7

Kristofer Karlsson SWE‐Lessebo MK

0 Saab 9‐3 Sport

Veronica Hansen SWE‐Svedala MK

0 Citroen DS3
14 221 3:16.654 31.638 1:10,045 41,989 42,702 41,918 30

43,761 40,704 32

13 204 3:04.765 19.749 1:01,363 41,323 41,115

12 213 3:02.641 17.625 57,111 41,065

40,964 31

11 210 2:55.937 10.921 43,937 49,104 41,270 41,626 33

0 Citroen DS3

Johan Larsson SWE‐Östmark MFF

0 Volvo S40

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

DNF 219 DNF ‐ 49,838 ‐ ‐ ‐ 28

, , , ,

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 15

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 15

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016

Class 2 RC Super Nationell

Startgrid Omgang 3

Heat 23 OMG3
Pos No. Name
1 213 Philip Gehrman
2 204 Kristofer Karlsson
3 221 Veronica Hansen
4 219 Johan Larsson
5
6

Heat 23 OMG3
Heat 23 OMG3
Heat 23 OMG3
Heat 23 OMG3
Heat 23 OMG3
Heat 23 OMG3

Pos No. Name
1 205 Niclas Härdevik Norström
2 212 Marcus Einarsson
3 216 Michael Olander
4 208 Rasmus Carlsson
5 210 Lars‐Johan Gummsesson
6

Heat 24 OMG3

Heat 24 OMG3

Heat 24 OMG3
Heat 24 OMG3
Heat 24 OMG3
Heat 24 OMG3
Heat 24 OMG3

6

Pos No. Name
1 209 Rikard Gustavsson
2 202 Mattias Ohlsson
3 206 Rasmus Olsson
4 211 Emil Nordefjäll
5 214 Marcus Höglund

Heat 25 OMG3

Heat 24 OMG3

Heat 25 OMG3
Heat 25 OMG3
Heat 25 OMG3
Heat 25 OMG3
Heat 25 OMG35 214 Marcus Höglund

6 218 Leo Ivarsson

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0

Heat 25 OMG3
Heat 25 OMG3

4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  21.05.2016 13:41



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Rikard Gustavsson SWE‐Fjärås MK

Results Omgang 3 Class 2 RC Super Nationell

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 209 2 46 058 46 460 40 564 39 856

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

39 178 50

page 1 of 2

Rikard Gustavsson SWE Fjärås MK

Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX

Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK

Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851 BMW E36

Philip Gehrman SWE‐MK Kopparberg

Bridgestone Motorsport Ford  Fiesta MK 7

Emil Nordefjäll SWE‐Fjärås MK

Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda Fabia RX

1 209 2:46.058 ‐ 46,460 40,564 39,856 39,178 50

2 206 2:47.479 1.421 47,296 40,686 39,825 39,672 45

3 213 2:47.753 1.695 43,982 40,794 42,660 40,317 42

39,750 39,465 404 211 2:49.543 3.485 47,016 43,312
Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX

Kristofer Karlsson SWE‐Lessebo MK

0 Saab 9‐3 Sport

Marcus Höglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK

MJMS AB Skoda Fabia

Marcus Einarsson SWE‐Östmark MFf

0 Volvo  242

5 204 2:50.251 4.193 45,415 43,553 40,443 40,840 39

6 214 2:50.675 4.617 45,496 41,267 42,567 41,345 38

7 212 2:51.514 5.456 49,102 42,321 39,913 40,178 37

Veronica Hansen SWE‐Svedala MK

0 Citroen DS3

Mattias Ohlsson SWE‐Bollnäs MK

0 BMW M3

Niclas Härdevik Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren

0 Ford Escort RS

Lars‐Johan Gummsesson SWE‐SMK Nyköping

40,660 41,653 36

9 202 2:54.019 7.961 54,733 40,278 39,781

8 221 2:52.442 6.384 48,828 41,301

39,227 35

10 205 2:54.898 8.840 44,281 47,696 40,192 42,729 34

11 210 2 55 162 9 104 47 079 46 444 40 972 40 667 33
Lars Johan Gummsesson SWE SMK Nyköping

0 Mercedes C 2,4

Rasmus Carlsson SWE‐SMK Nyköping

Hot Rod Hill Racing Volvo S40

Leo Ivarsson SWE‐Kungsbacka MA

0 Subaru Impreza

Michael Olander SWE‐MK Team Westom

MJMS AB Toyota Corolla

11 210 2:55.162 9.104 47,079 46,444 40,972 40,667 33

40,060 40,023 32

13 218 2:56.796 10.738 43,601 52,549 40,187

12 208 2:56.064 10.006 45,583 50,398

40,459 31

14 216 2:59.534 13.476 44,810 49,694 43,081 41,949 30
MJMS AB Toyota Corolla

Johan Larsson SWE‐Östmark MFF

0 Volvo S40

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

, , , ,

DNS 219 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 15

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 15

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

209 Rikard Gustavsson SWE‐Fjärås MK 50 50 50 ‐ ‐ ‐

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class 2 RC Super Nationell

SF1 SF2

1 150

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

16

Final

16

page 1 of 2

Rikard Gustavsson SWE Fjärås MK

209 Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX 2:45.933 2:45.016 2:46.058 ‐ ‐ ‐

206 Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK 42 42 45 ‐ ‐ ‐

206 Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851 BMW E36 2:47.675 2:47.321 2:47.479 ‐ ‐ ‐

211 Emil Nordefjäll SWE‐Fjärås MK 45 40 40 ‐ ‐ ‐

211 Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX 2:47.162 2:47.585 2:49.543 ‐ ‐ ‐

202 Mattias Ohlsson SWE‐Bollnäs MK 37 45 35 ‐ ‐ ‐

202 0 BMWM3 2:49 569 2:45 659 2:54 019

15

3

1 150 1616

15

14 14125

117

2 129

134 13
202 0 BMW M3 2:49.569 2:45.659 2:54.019 ‐ ‐ ‐

214 Marcus Höglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 38 39 38 ‐ ‐ ‐

214 MJMS AB Skoda Fabia 2:49.041 2:48.013 2:50.675 ‐ ‐ ‐

205 Niclas Härdevik Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren 40 37 34 ‐ ‐ ‐

205 0 Ford Escort RS 2:48.314 2:49.531 2:54.898 ‐ ‐ ‐

212 Marcus Einarsson SWE‐Östmark MFf 35 36 37 ‐ ‐ ‐

212 0 Volvo  242 2:51.014 2:49.537 2:51.514 ‐ ‐ ‐
108

111

5 115

7 10

12

6 11

12

11

10

213 Philip Gehrman SWE‐MK Kopparberg 31 32 42 ‐ ‐ ‐

213 Bridgestone Motorsport Ford  Fiesta MK 7 2:53.210 3:02.641 2:47.753 ‐ ‐ ‐

218 Leo Ivarsson SWE‐Kungsbacka MA 36 38 31 ‐ ‐ ‐

218 0 Subaru Impreza 2:50.270 2:48.512 2:56.796 ‐ ‐ ‐

216 Michael Olander SWE‐MK Team Westom 39 35 30 ‐ ‐ ‐

216 MJMS AB Toyota Corolla 2:48.413 2:49.844 2:59.534 ‐ ‐ ‐

208 Rasmus Carlsson SWE‐SMK Nyköping 34 34 32 ‐ ‐ ‐

8105

105

10 104 7

11 100 6

9

9

8

8

9

7

6
208 Rasmus Carlsson SWE SMK Nyköping 34 34 32

208 Hot Rod Hill Racing Volvo S40 2:51.341 2:51.598 2:56.064 ‐ ‐ ‐

204 Kristofer Karlsson SWE‐Lessebo MK 29 31 39 ‐ ‐ ‐

204 0 Saab 9‐3 Sport 2:54.706 3:04.765 2:50.251 ‐ ‐ ‐

210 Lars‐Johan Gummsesson SWE‐SMK Nyköping 32 33 33 ‐ ‐ ‐

210 0 Mercedes C 2,4 2:52.427 2:55.937 2:55.162 ‐ ‐ ‐

221 Veronica Hansen SWE‐Svedala MK 30 30 36 ‐ ‐ ‐

221 0 Citroen DS3 2 53 861 3 16 654 2 52 442

11 100 6

5

6

13 98

12 99

4

14 96 3

5

4

3
221 0 Citroen DS3 2:53.861 3:16.654 2:52.442 ‐ ‐ ‐

219 Johan Larsson SWE‐Östmark MFF 33 28 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

219 0 Volvo S40 2:52.008 DNF DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 61 2

0

17 0

16 0

0

2

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

18 0 0

19 0 0

0

0

0

20 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 15

21 0 0

22 0 0

0

0

Drivers included: 15

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Semifinal 1

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016

Class 2 RC Super Nationell

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 209 Rikard Gustavsson
2 211 Emil Nordefjäll
3 214 Marcus Höglund
4 212 Marcus Einarsson
5 218 Leo Ivarsson
6 208 Rasmus Carlsson6 208 Rasmus Carlsson

Pos No Name
1 206 Rasmus Olsson

Startgrid Semifinal 2

2 202 Mattias Ohlsson
3 205 Niclas Härdevik Norström
4 213 Philip Gehrman
5 216 Michael Olander
6 204 Kristofer Karlsson

Pos No. Name
1 210 Lars‐Johan Gummsesson
2 221 Veronica Hansen
3 219 Johan Larsson
4 0 0

Reserve Drivers

4 0 0
5 0 0

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

209 Rikard Gustavsson SWE‐Fjärås MK 42,409 39,068 38,829

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016

Results Semifinal 1 Class 2 RC Super Nationell

5 6

Pts.

1 3 22 447

Pos No. Total Tm. DiffLaps

page 1 of 1

Rikard Gustavsson SWE Fjärås MK , , ,

209 Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX 41,731 40,410 ‐

218 Leo Ivarsson SWE‐Kungsbacka MA 44,462 40,577 42,078

218 0 Subaru Impreza 39,444 40,211 ‐

214 Marcus Höglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 45,310 43,098 40,270

214 MJMS AB Skoda Fabia 40,193 40,106 ‐

212 Marcus Einarsson SWE‐Östmark MFf 48,681 40,947 40,004

212 0 Volvo 242 40 050 40 918

5

5

5

5 34 3:30.600 8.153

5

3 3:28.977 6.530 4

6

2 3:26.772 4.325

1 3:22.447 ‐

212 0 Volvo  242 40,050 40,918 ‐

208 Rasmus Carlsson SWE‐SMK Nyköping 47,341 40,534 40,157

208 Hot Rod Hill Racing Volvo S40 40,424 42,327 ‐

211 Emil Nordefjäll SWE‐Fjärås MK 43,736 1:41,500 ‐

211 Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX ‐ ‐ ‐

5 2

6 2:25.236 3 Laps

5 3:30.783 8.336

12

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

202 Mattias Ohlsson SWE‐Bollnäs MK 42,969 38,900 39,155

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016

Results Semifinal 2 Class 2 RC Super Nationell

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 3 21 601 6

page 1 of 1

Mattias Ohlsson SWE Bollnäs MK , , ,

202 0 BMW M3 41,656 38,921 ‐

206 Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK 43,354 39,091 41,881

206 Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851 BMW E36 39,324 39,900 ‐

205 Niclas Härdevik Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren 45,383 39,941 42,918

205 0 Ford Escort RS 39,639 40,186 ‐

213 Philip Gehrman SWE‐MK Kopparberg 47,012 40,068 40,226

213 Bridgestone Motorsport Ford Fiesta MK 7 42 669 40 958
4 5 3:30.933 9.332 3

3 5 3:28.067 6.466 4

2 5 3:23.550 1.949 5

1 5 3:21.601 ‐ 6

213 Bridgestone Motorsport Ford  Fiesta MK 7 42,669 40,958 ‐

204 Kristofer Karlsson SWE‐Lessebo MK 49,259 40,462 48,297

204 0 Saab 9‐3 Sport 41,265 40,879 ‐

216 Michael Olander SWE‐MK Team Westom 47,411 39,899 51,482

216 MJMS AB Toyota Corolla 40,892 48,582 ‐
6 5 3:48.266 26.665 1

5 5 3:40.162 18.561 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Final

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016

Class 2 RC Super Nationell

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 209 Rikard Gustavsson
2 202 Mattias Ohlsson
3 206 Rasmus Olsson
4 218 Leo Ivarsson
5 214 Marcus Höglund
6 205 Niclas Härdevik Norström6 205 Niclas Härdevik Norström

Pos No. Name

Reserve Drivers

1 212 Marcus Einarsson
2 213 Philip Gehrman
3 208 Rasmus Carlsson
4 204 Kristofer Karlsson
5 211 Emil Nordefjäll
6 216 Michael Olander

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune SandbergClerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  21.05.2016 15:26
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

209 Rikard Gustavsson SWE‐Fjärås MK 42,125 39,397 41,633

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016

Results Final Class 2 RC Super Nationell

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 3 21 913 8

page 1 of 1

Rikard Gustavsson SWE Fjärås MK , , ,

209 Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX 39,381 39,377 ‐

202 Mattias Ohlsson SWE‐Bollnäs MK 42,692 42,167 39,283

202 0 BMW M3 38,994 39,096 ‐

206 Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK 43,486 39,638 38,985

206 Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851 BMW E36 39,254 42,860 ‐

214 Marcus Höglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 44,699 42,763 40,603

214 MJMS AB Skoda Fabia 40 755 40 708

2 5 3:22.232 0.319 5

1 5 3:21.913 ‐ 8

4 5 3:29.528 7.615 3

3 5 3:24.223 2.310 4

214 MJMS AB Skoda Fabia 40,755 40,708 ‐

218 Leo Ivarsson SWE‐Kungsbacka MA 59,919 40,013 40,151

218 0 Subaru Impreza 40,150 40,485 ‐

205 Niclas Härdevik Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren 49,910 ‐ ‐

205 0 Ford Escort RS ‐ ‐ ‐
EXC 1 EXC EXC 0

5 5 3:40.718 18.805 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

No. 205 black flag

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

209 Rikard Gustavsson SWE‐Fjärås MK 50 50 50 6 ‐ 8
1 150 16 30

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla / 21 may 2016

Final Results Class 2 RC Super Nationell

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1 SF2 Final

page 1 of 2

Rikard Gustavsson SWE Fjärås MK

209 Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX 2:45.933 2:45.016 2:46.058 3:22.447 ‐ 3:21.913

202 Mattias Ohlsson SWE‐Bollnäs MK 37 45 35 ‐ 6 5

202 0 BMW M3 2:49.569 2:45.659 2:54.019 ‐ 3:21.601 3:22.232

206 Rasmus Olsson SWE‐Karlskrona AK 42 42 45 ‐ 5 4

206 Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851 BMW E36 2:47.675 2:47.321 2:47.479 ‐ 3:23.550 3:24.223

214 Marcus Höglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 38 39 38 4 ‐ 3

214 MJMS AB Skoda Fabia 2:49 041 2:48 013 2:50 675 3:28 977 3:29 528
4 115 12 19

1 150 16 30

2 117 13 24

3 129 15 24

214 MJMS AB Skoda Fabia 2:49.041 2:48.013 2:50.675 3:28.977 ‐ 3:29.528

218 Leo Ivarsson SWE‐Kungsbacka MA 36 38 31 5 ‐ 2

218 0 Subaru Impreza 2:50.270 2:48.512 2:56.796 3:26.772 ‐ 3:40.718

205 Niclas Härdevik Norström SWE‐MSK Hammaren 40 37 34 ‐ 4 0

205 0 Ford Escort RS 2:48.314 2:49.531 2:54.898 ‐ 3:28.067 EXC

211 Emil Nordefjäll SWE‐Fjärås MK 45 40 40 1 ‐ ‐

211 Bröderna Johansson Green TeSkoda  Fabia RX 2:47.162 2:47.585 2:49.543  ‐3 Laps ‐ ‐
7 125 14 15

5 105 8 15

6 111 11 15

212 Marcus Einarsson SWE‐Östmark MFf 35 36 37 3 ‐ ‐

212 0 Volvo  242 2:51.014 2:49.537 2:51.514 3:30.600 ‐ ‐

213 Philip Gehrman SWE‐MK Kopparberg 31 32 42 ‐ 3 ‐

213 Bridgestone Motorsport Ford  Fiesta MK 7 2:53.210 3:02.641 2:47.753 ‐ 3:30.933 ‐

216 Michael Olander SWE‐MK Team Westom 39 35 30 ‐ 1 ‐

216 MJMS AB Toyota Corolla 2:48.413 2:49.844 2:59.534 ‐ 3:48.266 ‐

208 Rasmus Carlsson SWE‐SMK Nyköping 34 34 32 2 ‐ ‐

10 104 7 8

11 100 6 8

8 108 10 13

9 105 9 12

208 Rasmus Carlsson SWE SMK Nyköping 34 34 32 2

208 Hot Rod Hill Racing Volvo S40 2:51.341 2:51.598 2:56.064 3:30.783 ‐ ‐

204 Kristofer Karlsson SWE‐Lessebo MK 29 31 39 ‐ 2 ‐

204 0 Saab 9‐3 Sport 2:54.706 3:04.765 2:50.251 ‐ 3:40.162 ‐

210 Lars‐Johan Gummsesson SWE‐SMK Nyköping 32 33 33 ‐ ‐ ‐

210 0 Mercedes C 2,4 2:52.427 2:55.937 2:55.162 ‐ ‐ ‐

221 Veronica Hansen SWE‐Svedala MK 30 30 36 ‐ ‐ ‐

221 0 Citroen DS3 2 53 861 3 16 654 2 52 442

13 98 4 4

14 96 3 3

11 100 6 8

12 99 5 7

221 0 Citroen DS3 2:53.861 3:16.654 2:52.442 ‐ ‐ ‐

219 Johan Larsson SWE‐Östmark MFF 33 28 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

219 0 Volvo S40 2:52.008 DNF DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

15 61 2 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 15

22 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

Drivers included: 15

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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